Frontier Fiber TV for Commercial Rates & Packages for California, Texas, Florida, and Indiana

This rate card represents rack rates only – no promotional or bundle rates are included.

Effective 5/1/2025.

Digital Service ¹	Monthly Price ^{4,5}	
Commercial Private Viewing		
Local* TV	\$129.99	
Custom Essentials TV	\$194.99	
Prime TV	\$204.99	
Extreme TV	\$209.99	
Commercial Public Viewing		
Local* TV	\$129.99	
Custom Essentials TV		
Prime TV	\$204.99	
Extreme TV	\$209.99	
Optional Channel Packs		
Global Sports Pass	\$6.00	
Kids, Teens, & Family	\$6.00	
Only sold as add-ons to Custom Essentials 7	ΓV & Sports	
Commercial Hospitality ^{6,8}		
Local* TV	\$129.99	
Extreme TV		
Hospitality viewing based on EVO	Price Varies	
Optional Additional Services (Must be sold with a Core Tier) ^{2,4}		
International Channels	Monthly Price Varies	



^{*} Local broadcast and regional sport channels are based on what is available in the local market or geographic region.

Optional Addl. Services cont. (Must be sold w	vith a Core Tier) 2,4
Sports Pass	\$14.99
Latino Package - Public & Private only	\$15.00

Services and Equipment

Equipment	Monthly Price⁴
Frontier Cable Card	\$5.99
Frontier Digital Adapter	\$6.99
Frontier HD Set-Top Box	\$15.50
Frontier Whole-Home HD DVR (for Private Only)	\$15.50
Initial Installation	One-Time Charge
Activation Fee	\$95.00
Additional Outlet/STB Hookup	\$34.99
Per existing outlet not covered in set up fee	
New Outlet Installation (per outlet)	\$69.99
This charge is for putting an outlet in a place where no outlet	
currently exists	

,,	
Subsequent Installation/Charges	One-Time Charge
Existing Outlet Installation	\$69.99
(per outlet, plus \$99.99 Tech Visit Charge)	
New Outlet Installation	\$69.99
After initial installation	
Repair Site Visit first 1/2 hour ³	\$120.00
Repair Site Visit subsequent 1/2 hour units	\$53.00
In-Home Tech Support (other charges may app	ly)\$99.99

- Equipment may be required (see equipment prices section); does not include equipment fees.
 Frontier-supplied equipment must be returned if the service is terminated. Listed monthly prices.
- 2. 30-day minimum billing period required.
- 3. A service repair visit charge is assessed when a technician visit is required for general service education, to repair problems related to in-home wiring or to connect or reconnect the service to customer-owned equipment. A service visit charge is not assessed when the repair or maintenance is related to the service itself or Frontier owned equipment.
- 4. Rates shown are for new subscribers and vary based on subscriber tenure. Rates do not include taxes, franchise fees and other charges paid to federal, state and do not include taxes, franchise fees and other charges paid to federal, state and local governments.
- A Sports/Broadcast TV Fee of \$29.99 applies monthly to Choice TV, Prime TV, Extreme TV, and Ultimate TV packages.
- Commercial Frontier Fiber TV for Hospitality is sold for no less than a one year term. Early Termination Fee applies. Contract required.
- 7. Local TV for Small Business Packages range from \$54.99-\$89.99. Must be sold with Fiber Internet
- 8. MRC is tiered based upon the estimated viewing occupancy. EVO must be confirmed by the Fire Occupancy Certificate or equivalent documentation and provided to Frontier.

A Broadcast TV Fee of \$21.99 applies monthly to all Frontier TV packages.

Premium channels, Pay Per View and Video on Demand are not available to Commercial customers.